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GKW - Slizgacz

Artykut nr

GKW1820

GKW2022

GKW2225

GKW2830

GKW3032

GKW3235

Rodzaj profilu /mm/

18-20

20-22

22-25

28-30

30-32

32-35

Kategoria : Slizgacze
Materiat:
Polietylen

Kolor:
Czarny

Wymiar D /mm/ Wymiar d /mm/ Wymiar H /mm/

20.0 5.7 18.0
22.0 5.7 20.0
23.5 5.7 21.5
28.5 5.7 24.5
29.5 5.7 26.0
30.0 5.7 26.5

Wymiar H1 /mm/
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0

Opak. szt.
100

100
100
100
100

100



